MAGNETIC COMPONENTS SELECTOR GUIDE  2009/10 EDITION
We reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice.
70
HM67-B5R0LF	 1-4, 2-3	 5.0 ± 30%	 0.08	 1000	 0.12	 A	 1
HM67-B110LF	 1-4, 2-3	 11.0 ± 30%	 0.10	 500	 0.15	 B	 1
HM67-S250LF	 1-4, 2-3	 25.0 ± 30%	 1.60	 500	 0.18	 C	 1
HM67-B510LF	 1-4, 2-3	 51.0 ± 30%	 1.90	 500	 0.10	 D	 1
HM67-S510LF	 1-4, 2-3	 51.0 ± 30%	 2.80	 500	 0.25	 E	 1
HM67-B471LF	 1-4, 2-3	 470.0 ± 30%	 0.80	 500	 0.28	 F	 1
HM67-B102(3)LF	 1-4, 2-3	 1000.0 +50%, -30%	 0.16	 500	 0.30	 G	 1
HM67-B222(3)LF	 1-4, 2-3	 2200.0 +50%, -30%	 0.16	 400	 0.42	 H	 1
HM67-B472(3)LF	 1-4, 2-3	 4700.0 +50%, -30%	 0.24	 200	 0.67	 I	 1
HM67-10510LF	 1-4, 2-3	    51.0 ± 30%(4)	    2.40(4)	 200	 0.403	 0510	 2
Packaging
Ordering Information
Inductance Code: